
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Craig Gibbons - (3683) - Wycombe District SC - 100 Butterfly - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

58.64 599 H 09/08/02 ASA National Youth Champs Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

58.74 596 F 09/08/02 ASA National Youth Champs Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

59.24 581  05/12/03 Bath Grand Prix Bath Wycombe Dist 1

59.28 580  05/12/03 Bath Grand Prix Bath Wycombe Dist 1

59.63 570 F 25/11/01 Stockport Metro 7th Age Group Grand Central Pools Wycombe Dist 1

59.84 564 H 05/05/03 Midland District Youth Champs Coventry Wycombe Dist 1

59.88 563 F 18/11/01 Ealing Autumn LC Open Meet Gurnell Pool Wycombe Dist 1

59.96 560  29/06/02 Wycombe Open Meet Handy Cross Wycombe Dist 1

59.97 560 H 25/11/01 Stockport Metro 7th Age Group Grand Central Pools Wycombe Dist 1

1:00.11 556  09/02/02 Wycombe Classic Long Course High Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

1:00.14 555 F 05/05/03 Midland District Youth Champs Coventry Wycombe Dist 1

1:00.56 544 H 07/12/02 Bath Grand Prix University of Bath Wycombe Dist 1

1:00.87 536 F 07/08/00 National Age Groups Coventry Wycombe Dist 1

1:01.03 531 F 21/04/02 Ealing Spring Open LC Meet Gurnell Pool Wycombe Dist 1

1:01.37 523 H 30/11/03 Midland District Long Course Coventry Wycombe Dist 1

1:01.39 522 H 07/08/00 National Age Groups Coventry Wycombe Dist 1

1:01.40 522  17/02/01 Wycombe Classic LC Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

1:01.60 517 H 08/12/01 Bath Grand Prix University of Bath Wycombe Dist 1

1:01.63 516 F 01/07/00 Midland District Age Groups Coventry Wycombe Dist 1

1:01.75 513 F 05/05/02 Midland District Youth Champs Coventry Wycombe Dist 1

1:02.00 507 F 30/06/01 Midland District Age Groups Coventry Wycombe Dist 1

1:02.02 506 H 05/05/02 Midland District Youth Champs Coventry Wycombe Dist 1

1:02.03 506 H 01/12/02 Midland District LC Champs Coventry Wycombe Dist 1

1:02.20 502  17/02/01 Wycombe Classic LC Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

1:02.40 497 H 18/11/01 Ealing Autumn LC Open Meet Gurnell Pool Wycombe Dist 1

1:02.46 496 H 21/04/02 Ealing Spring Open LC Meet Gurnell Pool Wycombe Dist 1

1:02.77 488 F 30/04/00 Bath Grand Prix University of Bath Wycombe Dist 1
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1:02.77 488 F 30/04/00 Bath Grand Prix University of Bath Wycombe Dist 1

1:03.05 482  12/02/00 Wycombe Millennium Classic High Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

1:03.40 474 H 01/07/00 Midland District Age Groups Coventry Wycombe Dist 1

1:03.47 472 H 30/04/00 Bath Grand Prix University of Bath Wycombe Dist 1

1:03.86 464 H 20/02/00 Leeds Grand Prix Leeds International Wycombe Dist 1

1:04.10 459 F 02/08/99 ASA National Age Group Champs. Coventry Wycombe Dist 1

1:04.23 456 H 02/08/99 ASA National Age Group Champs. Coventry Wycombe Dist 1

1:04.35 453 F 22/05/99 City of Sheffield Gala Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

1:04.37 453 H 30/06/01 Midland District Age Groups Coventry Wycombe Dist 1

1:04.88 442 F 26/06/99 Midland District Age Groups Coventry Wycombe Dist 1

1:05.28 434 H 22/05/99 City of Sheffield Gala Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

1:05.55 429 H 06/05/00 Midland Long Course Champs Coventry Wycombe Dist 1

1:06.64 408 H 26/06/99 Midland District Age Groups Coventry Wycombe Dist 1

1:07.09 400 H 20/02/99 CO Leeds Multi Nat. & G. Prix Leeds Int. Pool Wycombe Dist 1

1:08.79 371  13/02/99 Wycombe District Classic Wycombe Sports Cen. Wycombe Dist 1

1:09.93 353 H 03/08/98 ASA National Age Group Champs. Coventry Wycombe Dist 1

1:10.31 347 H 27/06/98 Midland District Age Groups Coventry Wycombe Dist 1

1:12.17 321 F 27/06/98 Midland District Age Groups Coventry Wycombe Dist 1

1:18.40 250  06/07/97 Midland District Age Groups Coventry Wycombe Dist 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

59.28 580  05/12/03 Bath Grand Prix Bath Wycombe Dist 1

59.24 581  05/12/03 Bath Grand Prix Bath Wycombe Dist 1

1:01.37 523 H 30/11/03 Midland District Long Course Coventry Wycombe Dist 1

1:00.14 555 F 05/05/03 Midland District Youth Champs Coventry Wycombe Dist 1

59.84 564 H 05/05/03 Midland District Youth Champs Coventry Wycombe Dist 1

1:00.56 544 H 07/12/02 Bath Grand Prix University of Bath Wycombe Dist 1

1:02.03 506 H 01/12/02 Midland District LC Champs Coventry Wycombe Dist 1

58.74 596 F 09/08/02 ASA National Youth Champs Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

58.64 599 H 09/08/02 ASA National Youth Champs Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

59.96 560  29/06/02 Wycombe Open Meet Handy Cross Wycombe Dist 1

1:01.75 513 F 05/05/02 Midland District Youth Champs Coventry Wycombe Dist 1

1:02.02 506 H 05/05/02 Midland District Youth Champs Coventry Wycombe Dist 1

1:01.03 531 F 21/04/02 Ealing Spring Open LC Meet Gurnell Pool Wycombe Dist 1

1:02.46 496 H 21/04/02 Ealing Spring Open LC Meet Gurnell Pool Wycombe Dist 1

1:00.11 556  09/02/02 Wycombe Classic Long Course High Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

1:01.60 517 H 08/12/01 Bath Grand Prix University of Bath Wycombe Dist 1

59.63 570 F 25/11/01 Stockport Metro 7th Age Group Grand Central Pools Wycombe Dist 1

59.97 560 H 25/11/01 Stockport Metro 7th Age Group Grand Central Pools Wycombe Dist 1

59.88 563 F 18/11/01 Ealing Autumn LC Open Meet Gurnell Pool Wycombe Dist 1

1:02.40 497 H 18/11/01 Ealing Autumn LC Open Meet Gurnell Pool Wycombe Dist 1

1:02.00 507 F 30/06/01 Midland District Age Groups Coventry Wycombe Dist 1

1:04.37 453 H 30/06/01 Midland District Age Groups Coventry Wycombe Dist 1

1:02.20 502  17/02/01 Wycombe Classic LC Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

1:01.40 522  17/02/01 Wycombe Classic LC Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

1:00.87 536 F 07/08/00 National Age Groups Coventry Wycombe Dist 1

1:01.39 522 H 07/08/00 National Age Groups Coventry Wycombe Dist 1

1:01.63 516 F 01/07/00 Midland District Age Groups Coventry Wycombe Dist 1

1:03.40 474 H 01/07/00 Midland District Age Groups Coventry Wycombe Dist 1

1:05.55 429 H 06/05/00 Midland Long Course Champs Coventry Wycombe Dist 1

1:02.77 488 F 30/04/00 Bath Grand Prix University of Bath Wycombe Dist 1

1:03.47 472 H 30/04/00 Bath Grand Prix University of Bath Wycombe Dist 1

1:03.86 464 H 20/02/00 Leeds Grand Prix Leeds International Wycombe Dist 1
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1:03.86 464 H 20/02/00 Leeds Grand Prix Leeds International Wycombe Dist 1

1:03.05 482  12/02/00 Wycombe Millennium Classic High Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

1:04.10 459 F 02/08/99 ASA National Age Group Champs. Coventry Wycombe Dist 1

1:04.23 456 H 02/08/99 ASA National Age Group Champs. Coventry Wycombe Dist 1

1:04.88 442 F 26/06/99 Midland District Age Groups Coventry Wycombe Dist 1

1:06.64 408 H 26/06/99 Midland District Age Groups Coventry Wycombe Dist 1

1:04.35 453 F 22/05/99 City of Sheffield Gala Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

1:05.28 434 H 22/05/99 City of Sheffield Gala Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

1:07.09 400 H 20/02/99 CO Leeds Multi Nat. & G. Prix Leeds Int. Pool Wycombe Dist 1

1:08.79 371  13/02/99 Wycombe District Classic Wycombe Sports Cen. Wycombe Dist 1

1:09.93 353 H 03/08/98 ASA National Age Group Champs. Coventry Wycombe Dist 1

1:12.17 321 F 27/06/98 Midland District Age Groups Coventry Wycombe Dist 1

1:10.31 347 H 27/06/98 Midland District Age Groups Coventry Wycombe Dist 1

1:18.40 250  06/07/97 Midland District Age Groups Coventry Wycombe Dist 1
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